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First 
Name  Last Name Email Address Term Representation 

1 Valerie Aker-Player msvalerieplayer@gmail.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Boise) 

2 Theresa Boyer T_boyer14@msn.com  2022-2025 
Parent (Boise) 

3 Barbara Broyles bbroyles@uidaho.edu 2024-2027 
Representative of Higher Education (U of 

I) 

4 Janeth Calderon Mendozaacosta553@gmail.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Caldwell) 

5 Nycole Crow nycolen@yahoo.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Rigby) 

6 Brian Darcy Brian.darcy@iesdb.org 2024-2027 
Program Administrator State Education 

(IESDB) 

7 Jeremy Ford jwford@boisestate.edu  2024-2027 
Parent (Boise), Individual with 

Disabilities, Representative of Higher 
Education (BSU) 

8 Malia Hollowell Hollowell.malia@westada.org 2024-2027 
Chair 

SPED Teacher – West Ada 

9 Jennifer Johnson Jjen384@gmail.com 2022-2025 
Parent (Boise) 

10 Angela Mascall Angelamascall2014@gmail.com 2023-2026 
Private School – Innovate Academy & 

Preparatory 

11 **Jill Mathews jmathews@sde.idaho.gov 2024-2027 
Idaho Department of Education Family 

and Community Engagement 

12 Lisa McElroy Melisa.mcelroy@lposd.org 2023-2026 
Parent (Sandpoint) 

13 Cindy Orr Cindy.orr@idjc.idaho.gov 2022-2025 
Idaho Department of Juvenile 

Corrections 

14 Kelley Phipps kelley@centerpointlearningsolutions.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Fruitland) 

15 Heather Ramsdell ramsdell@isu.edu 2022-2025 
Representative of Higher Education (U of 

I) 

16 Whitney Schexnider wschexnider@msd134.org 2024-2027 
McKinney-Vento Administration, Parent 

(Meridian) 

17 Emily Sommer esommer@sde.idaho.gov 2022-2025 
Idaho Department of Education 

McKinney-Vento/Homeless Coordinator 

18 Caleb Tibbetts Caleb.tibbetts@vr.idaho.gov 2024-2027 
Vocational Rehabilitation 

19 Rachel Vachon Vachon.rachel@westada.org 2023-2026 
School Psychologist (West Ada) 

20 Melissa Vian melissa@ipulidaho.org  2023-2026 
Parent (Boise), IPUL 

21 Kristina Wagoner Kristina.wagoner@jeromeschools.org  2024-2027 
Parent (Twin Falls), School Psychologist 

22 Joey Ward joeward@idoc.idaho.gov 2024-2027 
Idaho Department of Juvenile 

Corrections 

23 Kaela Whitehead Kaela.whitehead@dhw.idaho.gov 2023-2026 
DHW – Child Welfare 

24 Julie Wittman wittmanjk@gmail.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Lapwai) 

25 Carla Zimmermann carlaannzimmermann@gmail.com 2024-2027 
Parent (Rathdrum), Individual with 

Disabilities, SPED Teacher 
** Participates on an “as needed” basis 
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